
Additional Options Pricelist
Please find detailed below:

Conveyance of the Coffin to a Family Home..................... £Free 
(During Office Hours) 

Conveyance of the Coffin to a Family Home.......................£150 
(After Hrs, Sat/Sun, Pub Hol) 

Chauffeur driven Limousine for four hours.................... £225.00

Chauffeur driven Limousine per additional hour..............£50.00

Horse Drawn or Alternative Hearse (Prices From)..... £950.00

Embalming................................................................................ £200.00

Paying of Respects after 5pm Normal Hours....................£30.00 
(Per Hour) 

Additional Mileage (Prices From)............................................£1.75

Order of Service & Funeral Stationary...............................£30.00 
(Prices From)

Wood veneered casket for Cremated Remains...............£60.00

Solid Oak casket for cremated remains..............................£85.00

Scatter Tube for the dispersal of Cremated Remains......£45.00

CREMATORIA & CEMETERY FEES

Crematoria Fees Attended Unattended

Monday to Friday Resident fee Non-resident fee Service duration Fee

Roselawn Crematorium £421 £668 15minutes n/a

Roselawn Crematorium 
(Saturday)

£618 £865 15minutes n/a

Antrim and Newtownabbey 
Crematorium

£550 £950 45 minutes £500

Lakelands Crematorium n/a 45 minutes £600

Cemetery Fees Purchase of burial right Grave opening fee

Resident fee Non-resident fee Resident fee Non-resident fee

ABC Council Cemeteries £360 £864 £390 £930

Example Third Party Costs
Please find example costs for third party providers, which 
usually form part of a funeral;

Minister / Priest A donation is suggested....................£50 - £200

Humanist / Celebrant Fees range from.................... £100 - £300

Floral Tributes (Prices From)....................................................... £40

Intimation notice Publication dependant, range from £75 - £250

Our Coffin Range
Please find detailed below, our coffin and casket range

The St. Alban’s - Plain-sided, Simulated Elm Veneer  
Coffin with matching handles and Satin Interior Trim........£990 

Panel-sided, Raised Lid, Simulated Elm Veneer Coffin  
with matching handles and Satin Interior Trim...................£1390

The Windsor - Solid Oak Coffin, Panel-sided, Raised 
Lid with Brass Handles and Satin Interior Trim..................£1990 
(including coffin lid)

The Willow – Woven willow  
coffin with natural fibre interior.............................................£1990


